
Sr No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 
1 2515002499 DEF Amisha thakur Ashwani kumar 71.561
2 2515014997 GEN Mandeep kumar Ram chander 69.5

3 2515011929 GEN Birkaran singh Amandeep singh 68.617

4 2515014339 SC Simran Rajinder singh 67.97
5 2515015869 BC Esha saini Vidya sagar saini 65.646
6 2515016219 RAS Ashima chandel Rajesh chandel 64.438
7 2515013901 ST Elina negi Bharat bhushan 64.087
8 2515013655 GEN Purnima padha Jitender sharma 63.65
9 2515005828 BC Manreet kaur Jaswinder singh 63.366

10 2515004779 BC Varnika saini Ram kumar 62.875
11 2515014561 RAS Nivedita chauhanSanjeev kumar 62.602

12 2515013750 GEN Nishtha soni Vikas soni 61.883
13 2515010238 GEN Nandini shukla Diwanshu shukla 61.083
14 2515014515 GEN Reetakshi kanwarRanjeet singh 60
15 2515010794 BC Veenal Hitesh hakla 59.167
16 2515011642 BC Manpreet singh Davinder singh 58.576
17 2515011875 GEN Shaweta Naresh kumar 58.388

18
2515012019 GEN

Gursahil singh 
brar Gurshwinder singh 58.083

19 2515000879 GEN Aditi thakur Chaman lal 57.724

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT STUDIES
Provisional merit list (Overall (All Categories)),  M.Sc (Environment Science 

2025-26) 

The following students are provisionally recommended for admission to M.Sc. 
(Environment Science) 1st Semester for the session 2025-2026 as approved by 
D.U.I., Panjab University, Chandigarh. The selected  candidates are advised 
to deposit their fee   amounting to Rs. 26820/ (in case of P.U. students) and                      
               Rs. 29020/--(other than P.U. Students)  in fee code –T0510 through 
the link of fee portal (https://payonline.puchd.ac.in latest by dated 14/08/25 by 
4:00 p.m. and the copy of fee slip to be deposited in the office of the 
Department of Environment Studies, Panjab University or Chairperson email 
id devs@pu.ac.in                     The selected students who fail to deposit their 
admission fees will be treated  as cancelled. 

Selected Candidate for OPEN CATEGORY (NO. OF SEATS 11)

WAITING LIST OF OPEN CATEGORY



20 2515012419 GEN Khwahish puri Santosh puri 57.5
21 2515008757 SC Bhumika Surendra singh 57.206
22 2515002343 OGC Navneet kaur lambaDavinder pal singh 57.082

23 2515008105 BAS Harnoor kaur Narinderjeet singh 
ramana

56.95

24 2515004982 GEN Anuj thakur Sanjeev kumar 
thakur

56.905

25 2515006671 OGC Yana Hardeep singh 56.858
26 2515014215 GEN Manvi mehra Kewal krishan 56.133
27 2515018754 GEN Charu Mahesh gautam 55.983
28 2515014752 GEN Manya Arvind kalra 55.486
29 2515009111 SC Daljinder singh Ravinder singh 54.683
30 2515019869 OGC Jahnvi chopra Ashwani chopra 54.119
31 2515001908 ST Rishika Sandeep kumar 54.042

32 2515000280 DEF ANKITA RAVINDER KUMAR 53.957

33 2515012207 GEN Shruti gill Ranjit singh 52.724

34
2515019333 ST

Ishansh 
sangchyan Ravinder negi 52.5

35 2515013637 ST Kajal Kashmir chand 52.467
36 2515009846 GEN Sejal thakur Sanjay thakur 51.6
37 2515014008 GEN Shilpa thakur Chaman singh thakur51.533
38 2515015564 ST Sunil kumar Meva sain 51.213
39 2515015302 DEF Kiran Ram lok 51.123
40 2515001900 YF Chinu sharma Arvind kumar 50.999
41 2515015341 BC Simran Sikandar pal 50.669
42 2515008582 GEN Amritdeep kaur Jatinder singh 50.528

43
2515017028 GEN

Paramjot singh 
gondara Avinash singh gondara50.117

44 2515014275 DEF Dhruv sharma Gurdev sharma 49.226
45 2515011380 GEN Vanshika Tek chand 49.167
46 2515007065 ST,DEF Shweta kumari Ram lal 49.161
47 2515001289 SC,DEF Tanvi Kumari Ramesh Lal 49.067
48 2515003023 GEN Sukhreet kaur Gurinder singh 47.867
49 2515017485 GEN Ojesswani sharmaDeepak bhardwaj 47.603
50 2515014754 GEN Amit Ajay kumar 47.5
51 2515017537 GEN Naina Jarnail singh 47.483
52 2515007206 GEN Naveesha sharmaRishi pal sharma 47.431

53 2515002961 OGC,RA
S

Taniya Sanjeev kumar 46.445

54 2515015224 SC Amisha Sham lal 46.073
55 2515012983 ST Rozy sharma Kewal sharma 45.833

56 2515006191 DEF Vandana sangwanD s sangwan 45.072



57
2515018368 SC,RAS Pankaj kapil Ram sawroop 44.938

58 2515013250 ST Divya thakur Balbir singh 44.8
59 2515012481 ST Mohammad saleemMohd sadiq 44.095

60 2515006687 GEN Ravinder singh Ram singh 43.738

61 2515018174 GEN Simran kaur Harpreet singh 42.168

Sr No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 
1 2515008757 SC Bhumika Surendra singh 57.206
2 2515009111 SC Daljinder singh Ravinder singh 54.683
3 2515001289 SC,DEF Tanvi Kumari Ramesh Lal 49.067

4 2515015224 SC Amisha Sham lal 46.073
5 2515018368 SC,RAS Pankaj kapil Ram sawroop 44.938
6 2515020690 SC Yuvika Manoj kumar 37.272

Sr No.Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 
1 2515010794 BC Veenal chaudhary Hitesh hakla 59.167

2 2515011642 BC Manpreet singh Davinder singh 58.576
3 2515015341 BC Simran Sikandar pal 50.669
4 2515013341 BC,BAS Mandeep kamboj Santosh kumar 46.583

Sr No.Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 
1 2515000280 DEF ANKITA RAVINDER KUMAR 53.957

2 2515014275 DEF Dhruv sharma Gurdev sharma 49.226
3 2515006191 DEF Vandana sangwan D s sangwan 45.072
4 2515007065 ST,DEF Shweta kumari Ram lal 49.161
5 2515001289 SC,DEF Tanvi Kumari Ramesh Lal 49.067
6 2515015302 DEF Kiran Ram lok 51.123

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT STUDIES
Provisional Merit list of SC Camdidates (Seat- 03)

Waiting List of SC Candidates

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT STUDIES
Provisional Merit list of BC Camdidates (Seat- 01)

Waiting list List of BC Candidates

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT STUDIES
Provisional merit list for DEF Candidates ( SEAT 1)

Waiting list for Def Candidates



Sr No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 
1 2515001908 ST Rishika Sandeep kumar 54.042
2 2515019333 ST Ishansh Ravinder negi 52.5

3 2515013637 ST Kajal Kashmir chand 52.467
4 2515015564 ST Sunil kumar Meva sain 51.213
5 2515007065 ST,DEF Shweta kumari Ram lal 49.161
6 2515012983 ST Rozy sharma Kewal sharma 45.833
7 2515013250 ST Divya thakur Balbir singh 44.8
8 2515012481 ST Mohammad Mohd sadiq 44.095

Sr No.Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 
1 2515012019 sports Gursahil singh brar Gurshwinder singh 58.083

2 2515017028 sports Paramjot singh gondara Avinash singh gondara 50.117

Sr No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 
1 2515002961 OGC,RAS Taniya Sanjeev kumar 46.445
2 2515018368 SC,RAS Pankaj kapil Ram sawroop 44.938

NIL

Sr No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 
1 2515002343 OGC Navneet kaur lamba Davinder pal singh 57.082
2 2515006671 OGC Yana Hardeep singh 56.858

3 2515019869 OGC Jahnvi chopra Ashwani chopra 54.119
4 2515002961 OGC,RAS Taniya Sanjeev kumar 46.445

Sr No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

1 2515001900
YF  (F2) - 
Team Chinu sharma Arvind kumar 50.999

Waiting list of sports category

Provisional Merit list of ST Candidates (Seat- 02)

Waiting List of ST Candidates

Provisional Merit list of sports Category (Seat- 01)

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT STUDIES
Provisional Merit list of YF Candidates (Seat- 01)

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT STUDIES
Provisional Merit list of RAS Candidates (Seat 2)

WAITING LIST of RAS Candidates

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT STUDIES
Provisional Merit list of OGC Candidates (Seat- 02)

Waiting list for OGC Candidates



Sr No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

1 2515008105 BAS Harnoor kaur
Narinderjeet singh 

ramana
56.95

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT STUDIES
Provisional Merit list of BAS Candidates (Seat- 01)


